
Friday, Nov. 12

LZES asses aes
6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m, London News
7.30 Health talk
8. @ Aunt Daisy9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Nasper)
10, 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2.30 Home Service session
(Gran)3.0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session(Marina)5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry
Makers
6.15 London News
6.30 Classical Cameo
7.15 Passport to Danger7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
(Bob Dyer)7.45 Drums
8. 0 News from America8.5 Eye Witness News: Yanks
Down Under
8.20 Eusy Aces8.45 Sparky and Dud
9. 0 Doctor Mac945 Women of Courage: Har-riet Beecher Stowe
bas

QO Sports session (Bill Mere-ith
10.15 The Sammy Kaye Show11. 0 London News
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7.0, 7.45 a.m, London NewsHealth Talk
Aunt Daisy
Morning reflections
Judy and JaneJosephine
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
Musical pyraremmeShopping eporter (Suz-
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mesey Melody Menu2.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.30 Guide for Christmas Shop-
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2.30 Home Service session"at Anne)O For Ever YoungHealth and Beauty session(Tony)
ss Children’s session (Lady
6.15 London New
6.30 Time Out with Allan Pres-
7.15 Passport to Danger
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.45 Talking Drums
8. 0 News from America
Eye Witness News: Sandand Steel

8.20 Easy Aces
98. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: HelerKeller
9.30 New recordings10. O Diggers’ session10.oi peers of the Week-endSpo
11, heaion News

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke 210 m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m, London News
7.30° Health talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Favourites in Song11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
— Anne12, Luncheon session12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Christmas Gift session
(Grace and Jacko)
2. 0 Tunes that Please
2.30 Home Service session
(Nancy)
3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session

ean)5. 0 hildren’s session, featur-
ing Grace and Jacko on The
Magic Carpet6. 0 Places in the News (Teddy
Grundy)6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide645 Junior Sports session
7.15 A musical programme7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.45 John Halifax, Gentleman
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Eye Witness News: Inva-
sion
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Voices of Yesterday: Mar-coni
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage945 The Toff: 3ZB’s RacingReporter
10. Suppertime Melody11. 0 London News

473 io"™,.
6. 0, 7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy945 Morning Reflections10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Ma Perkins.
10.45 Big Sister
toe Shopping Reporter (Jessie)Lunch hour tunes
1}e &1.15 p.m. London NewsLuncheon melodies
290 Bic me Service session
3.30 Those Happy Gilmans4.20 Health and Beauty session)4.45 The Children’s session

6. 0 These You Have Loved
6.15 London News
6.30 Voices of Yesterday: Flor-
ence Nightingale7.15 Passport to Danger
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.45 Preview of the week-end
sport
8. 0 News from America8.5 Eye Witness News: Pre-
lude to Victory8.20 Easy Aces8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage: Flor-
ence Nightingale10.30 Racing Preview11. 0 London News

2ZLA "Wine ee
6, 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-
hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
7.15 Passport to Danger7.30 Yarns for Yanks: Alias
er
a Pre (Joseph Cotton). ews from America8.5 For Ever Young8.20 Easy Aces8.35 The Forces Request ses-sion
9, 0 Doctor Mac
9.40 Preview of the meek

-qu8sport (Fred Murphy)

Saturday, Nov. 13

1ZB Piece ae 4m,
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Jane)
9.30 Price Tribunal
945 The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder)
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Woan)4.0 The Bing Crosby Show
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 Thea and the Sunbeams —
pr Sports session (Bill Mere-! »
senasiartbais Fairy Tales

:

London ‘News
This is MagicWartime LivingRambles in Rhythm
The Lone Ranger Rides
int!
Talking Drums
News from America
Intermission
Passport to Danger
Sparky and Dudohn
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9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Cavalcade of Music in New
Zealand (last broadcast)
10. 0 New dance hits from over-
seas
111. O Londen News

2ie ee ee
6. 0, 7.6,7.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Kathleen)
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 Gardening session
(Snowy)
10.15 Josephine
10.30 Variety programme11.30 Happiness Club session
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
*aa5 &1.15 p,m. London News2 Variety and Sports Flashes
3. 0 First Sports Summary
3.50 Second Sports Summary
4. 0 The Bing Crosby Show
4.30 London News ~-

5. O Tales and Legends
6. O Streamlined Fairy Tales
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports’ results (George
Edwards)
7. 0 Wartime Living7.15 Rambles in rhythm
7.30 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
fi Talking DrumsNews from America
intermission
Passport to Danger
Lights of London
Doctor Mac
Cavalcade of Music In N.Z.
Variety
Dance time
Yank Swing sessionLondon News
Dance Time (contd.)

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8.15 To-day’s Sport (The Toff)9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session(Paula)
10. 0 Hit tunes
10.15 Movie Magazine11.30 Gardening session (David)
12. 0 Luncheon session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Radio ctor
1.30 For the Home Gardener
1.45 Passing Parade and Sports
Flashes4.0 The ib Crosby ShowRacing SummaryChildren’s session (jGrace
Jacko)Music for the early evening
Sports results
Streamlined Fairy TalesLondon NewsThe Story Behind the SongWhat’s New?
‘Wartime Living
Rambles in Rhythm
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7.30 The Lon Ranger Rides
Again!46 First Light Fraser
0 News from America15 Passport to Danger45 Talking Drums
QO foctor Mac
-15 Cavalcade of Music in NewZealand
9,30 mo for the Stay-at-
11. 0 Lenton News

A47B DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9, O Bachelor Girls’ session
iy
15 &1.15 p.m. London News
O Of Interest to Men2 QO Music and Sports Flashes
4. 0 The Bing Crosby Show4.45 Santa’s Magic ChristmasTree
5. © The Junior Radio Players
Did You Ever Wonder?
The Garden Club of the

aoe5&8
Streamlined Fairy Tales
London News
Talking Drums
Sports resultsWartime Living
Rambies in Rhythmae Lone Ranger Rides
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Drums

News from America
Intermission
Passport to DangerTime Out
Dottor Mac
Cavalcade of Music in N.Z,.
Band Wagon‘ & 11.15 roadcast of the

Town Hall Dance
11. 0 London News
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22, "ios ke. bg
0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
730° Health talk9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half
hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports results (FredMurphy)
7.15 Gardening session8. 0 News from America8.15 Passport to Danger8.30 Saturday Night Special
PA vag
> Pipe Band)

0. Doctor Mac
Humour9.30 Dance time.

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. —
Paid in advance at any Money OrderOffice: Twelve months, 12/-3 sixmonths, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and maynot be reprinted without permission.
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